Final Placements

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition “

MEET DATE: 12.10.22 MEET SITE: Albany Invitational
CLASS: A-JVB CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Final Ranking

Place School Point Total
1 YME JV 3

2 Melrose JV 6

3 YME JV B 9

4 NLS JV 13

5 Melrose JV B 14

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12.10.22 MEET SITE Albany Invitational CLASS A-JVB Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges 3| o © . e ro9eel || 15t Tie Break | 2nd TieBreak |  Place
MINUS Add
Judges Initials - _ KS _ NO _ SD _ RD _ CE _ 1 Worst va,‘f’S{”& ;\‘;‘;Vl EA?;E ;\‘;‘;Vl
1 |Melrose JV B 22 21 22| 5 23| 4 ]|21] 5 14 5
2 |[YMEJVB 26 34| 26| 31| 3 |35] 3 |27] 3 3
3 |NLS v 18 29 23| 4 | 22| 5 |25] 4 13 4
4 |Melrose JV 32 34|26 33| 2 |38] 2 |33] 2 2
5 |YME oV 58 53 61| 1 | 45| 1 | 45| 1 1
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12.10.22 MEET SITE: Albany Invitational
CLASS: A-JVB CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;ftfi.ne

5 5 & 2 e Zlew,| « 3 - 2 0 Out of
Final % 2 %—% ? T % ;;_E § ;;_é ;é ;;2 5 s 2 g g g SubTotal é Total Total Rank (..
Rank School % E % ‘Z g E = ;:3 E 8 ;:3 g ;:3 % % S % 3 E = Points | 2 | Points | Points [ Points Final Rank

3 £ o £ |o g|ogF]| B S o< < 8 Possible
1 YME JV 28 28 26 27 22 22 27 26 28 28 262 262 500 1
2 Melrose JV 14 16 17 20 17 16 19 17 16 18 170 170 500 2
3 YME JV B 15 15 15 17 15 14 16 14 15 17 153 153 500 3
4 NLS JV 12 12 13 14 12 12 12 11 11 13 122 -5 117 500 13 4
5 Melrose JV B 7 9 13 15 9 10 10 10 11 15 109 109 500 14 5

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Melrose JV B
	YME JV B
	NLS JV
	Melrose JV
	YME JV
	Team6
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Last State Finals
	State Tie Announce
	Judges Names



