Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

		T IIIai i iao		
MEET DATE:	12.10.22	MEET SITE:	Albany Invitational	
CLASS:	A-JVB	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category	
Final		Sch	001	Ranking
Place		3011		Point Total
1	YME JV			3
2	Melrose JV			6
3	YME JV B			9
4	NLS JV			13
5	Melrose JV B			14
				

Superior Judge Signature		
Tabulator Signature		

MEET DATE 12.10.22 MEET SITE Albany Invitational CLASS A-JVB Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

	Jud	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4	Jud	ge 5	Jud	ge 6	Add		TIE BE	REAKER	S	Final		
Judges →		KS		NO		SD		RD		CE			Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie Break				Place		
Judges Initials →	K	KS		'S NO		10	SD		RD		CE					Add in	New	Add Points	New	
School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Worst & Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low Points	Total Rank			
1 Melrose JV B	22	4	21	5	22	5	23	4	21	5			14			1 Ollits		5		
2 YME JV B	26	3	34	2.5	31	3	35	3	27	3			9					3		
3 NLS JV	18	5	29	4	23	4	22	5	25	4			13					4		
4 Melrose JV	32	2	34	2.5	33	2	38	2	33	2			6					2		
5 YME JV	58	/	53		61	1	45	1	45	1			3					1		
6																				
7																				
8																				
9																				
10																				
11																				
12																				
13																				
14																				
15																				
16																				
17																				
18																				
19																				
20																				
21																				
22																				
23																				
24																				

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	12.10.22	MEET SITE:	Albany Invitational
CLASS:	A-JVB	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

		Category Points Breakdown									Category Points Total					Rank		
		Sk	ills	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	,	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.							
Final Rank	School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank	
1	YME JV	28	28	26	27	22	22	27	26	28	28	262		262	/ 500	3	1	
2	Melrose JV	14	16	17	20	17	16	19	17	16	18	170		170	/ 500	6	2	
3	YME JV B	15	15	15	17	15	14	16	14	15	17	153		153	/ 500	9	3	
4	NLS JV	12	12	13	14	12	12	12	11	11	13	122	-5	117	/ 500	13	4	
5	Melrose JV B	7	9	13	15	9	10	10	10	11	15	109		109	/ 500	14	5	
															/			
											1				/			
											1				1			
											1				1			
											1				/			
															/			
											1				/			
															/			
															/			
															/			
															1			
															/			
															1			
															1			
															/			
															/			
															/			
															/			